LINE OF ADJACENT

1

5 "RROTECTED ZONE

STORY GARAGE

\ CRIFP LINE

(CANOPY)

A

\
v CMU

EXISTING 3'—6" HIGH

_BLOCK RETAINING WALL

-iv

P.L

ST e

S Eee "
CREAR YARD SETBACK -

co
P

B

2

10°-07

na

15 0" 5

oA

EoRoRCEOE K

~. POWER POLE

i
i i
' © NEW POOL !
[N
i i
R i
! [ AAVED [WALKWAY \ 280 / N '
/ i i i A\umumum« // :D b ~ T
I // Ii(l\éh;éj_ﬁ\féi\g&% \\PA\/ED OPEN SEATING ARE/A// N «C‘D ‘PﬂVEQHWQLKWAY 1 I o
j I L P = © e §NEW 807 HIGH CMU BLOCK WALL
H 0% (o9 : | Teel F Tow -~ ~.
g o e >
i et T IS0
) | : I
- N =)
l I Hbr
)l I | sy |
! \ I I ______ Zil ]
|
F | AV
%I \ I I i 3 | ” %
S ﬂ . a0
= | I | I PHTBACH —
X000 | I : | P17
o | | 10 -
i | | i
5 | I l I J‘Lu
o) ! ' HIRERH
Ll =
= S N |
4 | " N
) 7 NEW 2 STORY SINGE FAMILY HOUSE =2 LINE OF ADJACENT
= 3495 SQ.FT. | :ﬁﬁ#%,% ; 1 STORY HOUSE
{ 30'—0" MAXIMUM HEIGHT | ](j
] =
| | |@
5o =
'EEWBAC |
| | |
o%lon
=1}
s | | I -
N!/\/ | —— S — Fr———t———— , L—H L
L v - L-" ——3\-‘——'((——— —
4 0007002602020 0200%9, RO : Ig
. [ P . S 2% = 2 s
R T ¥ o . ¥ N 5 PROTECTED ZONE
=0 oo : & | S il
onl -.‘\i‘-' ‘ : < ~ < o
Sl | s m | 7
20 ] I ©lyl  8-0 R S A R
=1 . - e S | R =
o : | . L . N TR [
ol LAWN: - e | WALKWAY CLAWN - 7 S
I o X = S Z NEW PAVED/ gl
RNy O R O /
o el ©  DRIVEWAY,
U /
J' . ’/ . Lo . I . T | //
/ 73.00 /
/ X /
7 ‘O /
/ | /
/! o /
Vs
///
Py 7
< CONCRETE SIDEWALK L/ Sl DA @
% “’v) [ 7774 77777777 — — SCALE: 1,"8'21'—0' N
v NEW CURBCUT
|Z/

JANET LEE DRIVE

THE ABOVE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS AND
IDEAS, DESIGNS AND ARRANGEMENTS REPRESENTED
THERBY ARE AND SHALL REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF
PATIAN ARCHITECTS, INC.; AND NO PART THEREOF SHALL BE
COPIED, DISCLOSED TO OTHERS OR USED IN CON-
NECTION WITH ANY WORK OR PROJECT OTHER THAN
THE SPECIFIC PROJECT FOR WHICH THEY HAVE BEEN
PREPARED AND DEVELOPED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
CONSENT OF THE DESIGNER. VISUAL CONTACT WTH
THESE DRAMINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS SHALL CON-
STITUTE CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE OF THESE RESTRICTIONS.
WRITTEN DIMENSIONS ON THESE DRAWINGS SHALL
HAVE PRCEDENCE OVER SCALED DIMENSIONS; CON—
TRACTORS SHALL VERIFY, AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR
ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS ON THE JOB, AND
THIS OFFICE MUST BE NOTIFIED OF ANY VARIATIONS
FROM THE DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS SHOWN
BY THESE DRAWINGS. SHOP DETALS MUST BE SUBMITTED
TO THIS OFFICE FOR REVIEW BEFORE PROCEEDING WTH
THE FABRICATION.
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63/_0//
EQJ’:E@?}"\/ENHLAT'ON/UGHT CoME0 126" 28'~0" 12/-10" 9/-g* WATER EFFICIENCY AND CONSERVATION
8/_0// 4/_0// 6// 4/__0// 8/_0// 6// 3/_0// 81_6// 7/_0// 6/_0// 7/_0// 8/_0// 8/_5// 8/_0// 8/_5// 8/_10// 6// 3/_0// 6// 8/_10// — |NSTALL LOW FLOW PLUMB'NG FlXTURES THAT REDUCE |NDOOR WATER
' e ' USE BY A MIN. 20%.
MECHANICAL EXHAUST FANS WHICH EXHAUST DIRECTLY FROM i’
BATHROOMS SHALL BE ENERGY STAR COMPLIANT, DUCTED TO — SHOWERHEADS = MAX. 2 GPM @ 80 PS
TERMINATE OUTSIDE THE BUILDING, AND CONTROLLED BY A N — KITCHEN FAUCETS = MAX. 1.8 GPM @ 60 PS
READILY ACCESSIBLE HUMIDSTAT OR A WHOLE HOUSE VENTILATION N — LAVATORY FAUCETS = MIN. 0.8 GPM @ 20 PSI
SYSTEM. & MAX 1.5 GPM @ 60 PSI
WHOLE HOUSE EXHAUST FANS SHALL HAVE INSULATED LOUVERS d ® — WATER CLOSETS = MAX 1.28 GAL/FLUSH
OR COVERS WHICH CLOSE BY A READILY ACCESSIBLE HUMIDSTAT . “ \ o — URINALS = MAX 0.5 GAL/FLUSH
OR A WHOLE HOUSE VENTILATION SYSTEM. T o -
9 @ @ @ o @ $- — IF MULTIPLE SHOWERHEADS ARE INSTALLED, THE COMBINED FLOW RATE
BATHROOM EXHAUST NOTES: 1'-6" o 2 CANNOT EXCEED 2 GPM @ 80 PSI OR THE SHOWER MUST BE DESIGNED
L EXHAUST SHALL TERMINATE TO EXTERIOR. § ] \\ @ SEE%) @ s s TO ONLY ALLOW OEN SHOWERHEAD TO BE USED AT A TIME.
2. EXHAUST SHALL BE ENERGY STAR COMPLIANT T - S
3. EXHAUST MUST BE CONTROLLED BY HUMIDISTAT 3 @ @ s 7 $ X
4. NEWLY INSTALLED BATHROOM EXHAUST FANS SHALL . LIBRARY /OFFICE > @ V\/Q J UNDERFLOOR VENTILATION CALCULATION
BE ENERGY STAR COMPLIANT AND BE DUCTED TO i 10°'=0" CEILING T ,
TERMINATE TO THE OUTSIDE OF THE BUILDING. 5 e ( ) / % == UNDERFLOOR AREA: 1833 SQ.FT.
5. NEWLY INSTALLED BATHROOM EXHAUST FANS, NOT J - @ D S =
FUNCTIONING AS A COMPONENT OF A WHOLE HOUSE © - NOOK X UNDERFLOOR VENTILATION: 145 OF UNDERLOOR AREA (1500 SQ.FT.)
VENTILATION SYSTEM, MUST BE CONTROLLED BY A b S ™
HUMIDISTAT WHICH SHALL BE READILY ACCESSIBLE. & Lrl') 07— 8'—0” pIi_g i VENT CALCULATION: 1833 SQ.FT. / 150 = 12.22
)
1
HEATING AND AIRCONDITIONING DESIGN: ‘ S TOTAL: 10 — 10"X18” (1.25 SQ.FT.) VENTS TO BE PROVIDED.
—SYSTEMS SHALL BE SIZED, DESIGNED, AND SPECIFIED ACCORDING J 36"
TO ACCA, ASHRAE, OR EQUIVALENT DESIGN SOFTWARE OR . L” NOTE: VENTS & FOUNDATION OPENINGS
METHODS. p 5 P —  VENTS SHALL BE COVERED WITH NON—COMBUSTIBLE,
ol J 46 Y 5 CORROSION RESISTANT MESH OPENINGS NOT EXCEEDING # .
o \_ LINE OF [CEILING ABOVE & . T - UNDER FLOOR VENTILATION OPENINGS SHALL BE LOCATED
CARBON MONOXIDE ALARM i 4 FAMILY ROOM T < | 1000 < . N AS CLOSE TO GRADE AS POSSIBLE.
—qf aJ ™ , [
AN APPROVED CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR RECEIVING ITS }-0 (13'=0" CEILING) - % | ISLAND oo © \'D
PRIMARY SOURCE OF POWER FROM THE BUIILDING WIRING AND G771 188) TYF = @ - 5 GARAGE NOTES:
HAVING BATTER BACK—UP SHALL BE INSTALLED OUTSIDE OF i UP, — uln PANTRY | T OUCTS PENETRATING T WALLS Om CELGS
A—4. - [ [ < e A— 4. .
EACH SEPERATE SLEEPING AREA OR BEDROOM(S) AND ONE ON @ —@ % Ip CEPERATING THE DWELLING FROM THE GARAGE
EVERY LEVEL OF THE DWELLING INCLUDING BASEMENTS. \ KITCHEN 4— J SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED OF A MINIMUM NO. 26
WHERE MORE THAN ONE ALARM IS REQUIRED TO BE INSTALLED o \C|> \ . < (10°’=0" CEILING) S — GAGE SHEET STEEL OR APPROVED MATERIAL
WITHIN AN INDIVIDUAL DWELLING OR SLEEPING UNIT, THE ALARMS QID S OIOR i e J AND THERE SHALL BE NO OPENINGS FROM
SHALL BE INTERCONNECTED IN SUCH A MANNER THAT THE s A SD. CMA = y , , 3’—[}70 6" @ DUCTS INTO THE GARAGE (R302.5.2).
ACTIVATION OF ONE WILL ACTIVATE ALL THE ALARMS IN THE \P STORAGE (62 S.F.) NS B — . Pl 1e-6 " ( )
INDIVIDUAL UNIT. THE ALARM IS PERMITTED TO BE SOLELY T UNDERNEATH STAIRS R . S— 2. FIREBLOCKING SHALL BE PRQVIDED TO CUT OFF
BATTERY OPERATED WHERE THE WORK DOES NOT RESULT IN THE ~ ACCESS FROM EXTERIOR M~ |5 @ X | R} ALL CONCEALED DRAFT OPENINGS (BOTH
REMOVAL OF WALL AND CEILING FINISHES, OR THERE IS NO PROVIDE FIRE RATED ONE HOUR WALL 1, ™ . ml , 8 _ & T VERTICAL AND HORIZONTAL) AND TO FORM AN
ACCESS THROUGH AN ATTIC, BASEMENT OR CRAWL SPACE. WITH § " TYPE "X" GYP. BRD. ON ALL 20 . 9'-6 216 & & s EFFECTIVE FIRE BARRIER BETWEEN STORIES,
s INTERIOR GARAGE WALLS AND CEILING. & R N AND BETWEEN A TOP STORY AND ROOF SPACE.
I N ~
~ N T . = . g —  FIRE BLOCKING SHALL BE PROVIDED AT
hy Q@ Y . OPENINGS AROUND VENTS, PIPES, DUCTS,
= R o o oy o o o CABLES AND WIRES AT CEILING AND FLOOR
SMOKE ALARMS q <> 2'-6 2’16 12'-6 3'-0 4'-6"0 > LEVEL, WITH AN APPROVED MATERIAL TO RESIST
120v HARD—WIRED SMOKE ALARMS WITH BATTER BACK—UP SHALL 5 6 5|\ I N R TS e SSACE OF FLAME AND FRODUCTS
BE INSTALLED IN ALL OF THE FOLLOWING LOCATIONS: EACH 5 5 BATHROOM N
BEDROOM, ON CEILING OR WALL OUTSIDE OF EACH SEPERATE 9'-0" J ., . s s —  THE MATERIAL FILLING THIS ANNULAR SPACE
BEDROOM, AND ON EACH STORY, INCLUDING BASEMENTS (NEW < 0—0" CEILING) P TP P o e |—# SOLD CORE WOOD DOOR, OR SOLID OR T @ 7 SHALL NOT BE REQUIRED TO MEET THE
CONSTRUCTION). WHERE MORE THAN ONE SMOKE ALARM IS 7 6 &' q-8 3@ '?SQTEEYDCWTBH C,fgf L'SEEEgLTSE,S)RA ozg AII\E)OROARTING S S ASTM E 136 REQUIREMENTS.
REQUIRED TO BE INSTALLED WITHIN AN INDIVIDUAL DWELLING OR = “ M ’ _
K AND SELF—CLOSING AND SELF—LATCHING IS 3. JOINTS AND OPENINGS: OPENINGS IN THE BUILDING
SLEEPING UNIT, THE SMOKE ALARMS SHALL BE INTERCONNECTED REQUIRED WHEN PROVIDING DIRECT ACCESS ENVELOPE SEPERATING CONDITIONED SPACE FROM
IN SUCH A MANNER THAT THE ACTIVATION OF ONE WILL ACTIVATE (o) —T
ALL THE ALARMS IN THE INDIVIDUAL UNIT. THE ALARM SHALL BE 10— sD. | \o=g| |g~ — FROM THE GARAGE TO THE DWELLING. ngggggﬁ%ﬁﬁ\;w?ﬁAcCAEuﬁgékuLABl-:ENEFEébEgolglE
CLEARLY AUDIBLE IN ALL BEDROOMS OVER BACKGROUND NOISE , I 5 5 2 REQUIREMENTS.
LEVELS WITH ALL INTERVENING DOORS CLOSED. o e = FOYER o J DINING ROOM I < \
\. D 3 FO NG, NG, %o < N 4. GARAGE FLOOR SURFACES SHALL BE OF AN
1367 o oL gv (10'=0" [CEILING) (10'=0” CEILING) - = J APPROVED NONCOMBUSTIBLE MATERIAL. AND
i 1 Q 2 CAR GARAGE 3 < THE AREA USED TO PARK VEHICLES SHALL BE
O
] BEDROOM (400 S.F.) = SLOPED TO A DRAIN OR TOWARD THE MAIN
FIRE PROTECTION St S o G|ee ENTRY VEHICLE ENTRY (R309.1).
S 1 (40°—0” CEWING) - s i
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM NOTES: & ;"_ ‘CI> N—PROVIDE FIRE RATED ONE HOUR f,ﬁﬂ 5. NEW OR REMODELED GARAGES, SHALL H,AVE A
THE BUILDING SHALL BE EQUIPPED WITH AN @ ™ WALL WITH 8 " TYPE "X” GYP. BRD. ® hvcl/gﬂhLAnglTNEggE ACNL[I?AEPPDI[';AAEI\'I\I(;S&CS),NSQ;J_Q 1o
AUTOMATIC RESIDENTIAL FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM IN 5 o QHDA'&LH[‘“NT(EER'OR GARAGE WALLS NOT ENCROACH INTO THIS AREA.
ACCORDANCE WITH CRC R313.3 OR NFPA 13D. - o = oo
]- _6” / " /D EOI_O” I —
A SEPERATE PERMIT IS REQUIRED. 2o M. - 8'-0 .t T PROVIDE A LOUVERED OR SCREENED OPENINGS WITHIN 6
NOTE: THE SPRINKLER SYSTEM SHALL BE APPROVED o T Y o S N EHE S o e, CEEAR AREA OF NOT LESS THAN
Lr) . .
BY THE FIRE DEPARTMENT PRIOR TO INSTALLATION. ] ] (VENTS SHALL BE COVERED WITH NONCOMBUSTIBLE,
<> 0 @ P CORROSION—RESISTANT MESH WITH OPENINGS NOT
—4— e EXCEEDING 7.
N OTES 4/_6/1 8/__0// 81_6// 8/_0// 8/__0// 8/_0// 1/_9// 8/_0// 31_3// 81_6// 16/_011 8,_6”
' 15/-0" ' te'kor ' 13/-0" 21/-0" '
PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING INSULATION R-VALUES:
CEILINGS = R-30
WALLS = R-13 n n

STAIRS /GUARDRAILS NOTES

TREAD AND RISER DIMENSIONS (7.75" MAX RISER / 10" MIN TREAD)
MINIMUM CLEAR HEADROOM — 6'-8"

HANDRAILS 34" — 38" ABOVE TREAD NOSING FOR FLIGHTS WITH 4
OR MORE RISERS.

HANDGRIPS OF 1-1/4" TO 2" IN DIAMETER.

15T FLOOR PLAN

2020 S.F. — NOT INCLUDING GARAGE
2420 S.F. — INCLUDING GARAGE

SCALE: 1/4"=1"-0"

THE ABOVE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS AND
IDEAS, DESIGNS AND ARRANGEMENTS REPRESENTED
THERBY ARE AND SHALL REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF
PATIAN ARCHITECTS, INC.; AND NO PART THEREOF SHALL BE
COPIED, DISCLOSED TO OTHERS OR USED IN CON-
NECTION WITH ANY WORK OR PROJECT OTHER THAN
THE SPECIFIC PROJECT FOR WHICH THEY HAVE BEEN
PREPARED AND DEVELOPED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
CONSENT OF THE DESIGNER. ISUAL CONTACT WITH
THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS SHALL CON-
STITUTE CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE OF THESE RESTRICTIONS.
WRITTEN DIMENSIONS ON THESE DRAWINGS SHALL
HAVE PRCEDENCE OVER SCALED DIMENSIONS; CON-
TRACTORS SHALL VERIFY, AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR
ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS ON THE JOB, AND
THIS OFFICE MUST BE NOTIFIED OF ANY VARIATIONS
FROM THE DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS SHOWN
BY THESE DRAWINGS. SHOP DETAILS MUST BE SUBMITTED
TO THIS OFFICE FOR REVIEW BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH
THE FABRICATION.
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THE ABOVE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS AND
IDEAS, DESIGNS AND ARRANGEMENTS REPRESENTED
THERBY ARE AND SHALL REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF
PATIAN ARCHITECTS, INC.; AND NO PART THEREOF SHALL BE
COPIED, DISCLOSED TO OTHERS OR USED IN CON-
NECTION WITH ANY WORK OR PROJECT OTHER THAN
THE SPECIFIC PROJECT FOR WHICH THEY HAVE BEEN
PREPARED AND DEVELOPED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
CONSENT OF THE DESIGNER. VISUAL CONTACT WITH
THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS SHALL CON-
STITUTE CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE OF THESE RESTRICTIONS.
WRITTEN DIMENSIONS ON THESE DRAWINGS SHALL
HAVE PRCEDENCE OVER SCALED DIMENSIONS; CON-
TRACTORS SHALL VERIFY, AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR
ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS ON THE JOB, AND
THIS OFFICE MUST BE NOTIFIED OF ANY VARIATIONS
FROM THE DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS SHOWN
BY THESE DRAWINGS. SHOP DETAILS MUST BE SUBMITTED
TO THIS OFFICE FOR REVIEW BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH
E E THE FABRICATION.
\i-4 )/ \i-4) ———
BATHROOM 63'-0"
EXHAUST/VENTILATION /LIGHT COMBO
18/_6/[ 88/_0//

MECHANICAL EXHAUST FANS WHICH EXHAUST DIRECTLY FROM

BATHROOMS SHALL BE ENERGY STAR COMPLIANT, DUCTED TO

TERMINATE OUTSIDE THE BUILDING, AND CONTROLLED BY A r—————————T7———— o 230"

READILY ACCESSIBLE HUMIDSTAT OR A WHOLE HOUSE VENTILATION | — —

SYSTEM. | I 13'-10 °-e

WHOLE HOUSE EXHAUST FANS SHALL HAVE INSULATED LOUVERS | I 2'-11 8/-0” 2'-11 9'-p"

OR COVERS WHICH CLOSE BY A READILY ACCESSIBLE HUMIDSTAT | —

OR A WHOLE HOUSE VENTILATION SYSTEM. I : . 40 .

I

BATHROOM EXHAUST NOTES: | b e e _ g ] [FaN ]

1. EXHAUST SHALL TERMINATE TO EXTERIOR. s

2. EXHAUST SHALL BE ENERGY STAR COMPLIANT | g : ARCHITECTS,INC.

3. EXHAUST MUST BE CONTROLLED BY HUMIDISTAT | @ S| gALCONY > 3

4. NEWLY INSTALLED BATHROOM EXHAUST FANS SHALL . I o )

BE ENERGY STAR COMPLIANT AND BE DUCTED TO o | - | 8-8"5 ) i
TERMINATE TO THE OUTSIDE OF THE BUILDING. - | & s a-0 5| 2-10° .

5. NEWLY INSTALLED BATHROOM EXHAUST FANS, NOT = | ROOF BELOW % 0 801 South Main Street. # 201.2
FUNCTIONING AS A COMPONENT OF A WHOLE HOUSE | ) Burbank. Califorria. . 91506
VENTILATION SYSTEM, MUST BE CONTROLLED BY A | fu @ ’ ’
HUMIDISTAT WHICH SHALL BE READILY ACCESSIBLE. I s B — . P.818.517.1666 E. haikpatian@gmail.com

I Haik Patian, Architect, License # C33549
HEATING AND AIRCONDITIONING DESIGN: 17/k0”
—SYSTEMS SHALL BE SIZED, DESIGNED, AND SPECIFIED ACCORDING — oy 80" o5 | o1 oy o4
TO ACCA, ASHRAE, OR EQUIVALENT DESIGN SOFTWARE OR 13°-0 . 30" 10 e
ME THODS. 12'-10 9'—p” Client:
(15) Co0F BELOW EDUARD KIRAKOSYAN
™
CARBON MONOXIDE ALARM J _ l s 5
—Ne——— ] ~—
AN APPROVED CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR RECEIVING ITS @ o % < Address:
PRIMARY SOURCE OF POWER FROM THE BUIILDING WIRING AND . 0 - - . . 5521 JANET LEE DR,
HAVING BATTER BACK—UP SHALL BE INSTALLED OUTSIDE OF el AT - P P B _A CRESCENTA CA
EACH SEPERATE SLEEPING AREA OR BEDROOM(S) AND ONE ON %9 < MASTER BEDROOM <, I 4740 ’
EVERY LEVEL OF THE DWELLING INCLUDING BASEMENTS. \ Phone:
WHERE MORE THAN ONE ALARM IS REQUIRED TO BE INSTALLED N I ——1 N
WITHIN AN INDIVIDUAL DWELLING OR SLEEPING UNIT, THE ALARMS ol W T L Y
SHALL BE INTERCONNECTED IN SUCH A MANNER THAT THE . 2 A 5 Project Name:
ACTIVATION OF ONE WILL ACTIVATE ALL THE ALARMS IN THE i . 23'-0" NEW 2-STORY
INDIVIDUAL UNIT. THE ALARM IS PERMITTED TO BE SOLELY n| |7 @ ; LRGBS Y vy o Yy Y > o
BATTERY OPERATED WHERE THE WORK DOES NOT RESULT IN THE N > : DN . 10/-0" RESIDENCE
REMOVAL OF WALL AND CEILING FINISHES, OR THERE IS NO i g < '
ACCESS THROUGH AN ATTIC, BASEMENT OR CRAWL SPACE. - .
Rl ¥ W/ATTACHED
5 I . A
; == : § g 2 CAR GARAGE
N < i 61_6// 31_6// @ <
SMOKE ALARMS S - SD. 5
120v HARD—WIRED SMOKE ALARMS WITH BATTER BACK—UP SHALL o o \E ¥0 ® o ol o o + va_L:'N CLOSET
BE INSTALLED IN ALL OF THE FOLLOWING LOCATIONS: EACH S | : BATHROOM S N - HALLWAY L - . , ! , ,
BEDROOM, ON CEILING OR WALL OUTSIDE OF EACH SEPERATE ] ° 9'-0* <D S| 5D GMA D0 eres 17 ? w7 I@ | : NN
BEDROOM, AND ON EACH STORY, INCLUDING BASEMENTS (NEW & T g—0 CEMN@ gr Qg oy ol 10+ < g g g 8'-0 . Tl ! ! o . 2521 JANET LEE DR,
CONSTRUCTION). WHERE MORE THAN ONE SMOKE ALARM IS . ] L ¥ . . ] l S| Ll 5 e LA CRESCENTA, CA
REQUIRED TO BE INSTALLED WITHIN AN INDIVIDUAL DWELLING OR 2 —% -30"x30" T =
SLEEPING UNIT, THE SMOKE ALARMS SHALL BE INTERCONNECTED ATTIC ACCESS
IN SUCH A MANNER THAT THE ACTIVATION OF ONE WILL ACTIVATE (o) LT~ % 7'-6"
ALL THE ALARMS IN THE INDIVIDUAL UNIT. THE ALARM SHALL BE SD. o N -0 -1 . s —————————
CLEARLY AUDIBLE IN ALL BEDROOMS OVER BACKGROUND NOISE 3 : [
LEVELS WITH ALL INTERVENING DOORS CLOSED. 10'-2” 8'-8" CASHOWER & CONTENTS
1
r\ 131_6” E 18/_0// 7/_6// ]‘I_Or 3/_0// ]‘I_Or 7/_6// E)
, i X
FIRE PROTECTION ‘ o 5 2 ? a0t CXomi|€ )Y ‘
A N = ] c A
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM NOTES: BEDROOM |#1 o © BEDROOM #2 = e MASTER BATHROOM 71 <SECEIND FLOOR PLAN
O

THE BUILDING SHALL BE EQUIPPED WITH AN * * .

AUTOMATIC RESIDENTIAL FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM IN 7

ACCORDANCE WITH CRC R313.3 OR NFPA 13D. @ . @ S

I_N" /A oue D cUo
A SEPERATE PERMIT IS REQUIRED. &0 A3 I TUB Scale:
o
NOTE: THE SPRINKLER SYSTEM SHALL BE APPROVED J R
N N T ————
BY THE FIRE DEPARTMENT PRIOR TO INSTALLATION. ROOF BELOW ROOF BELOW o |
(9) | il
I N/ ] N _
WATER EFF'C'ENCY AND CON SER\/AT'ON 5/_6// 6/__0// 5/_6// 8/_0// 6// 3/__0// 6/[ 8/_0// 4/_9// 6/_0// 4/_9// 6/_0// 8/_0// 4/_0/[ 8/_0// 6/_6/[
— INSTALL LOW FLOW PLUMBING FIXTURES THAT REDUCE INDOOR WATER e'-0" 470 e’ -0 6'-0" g'-0" 6'-6"
USE BY A M'N 20% 17/_0” 8/_0// 151_6// 801_6//

— SHOWERHEADS = MAX. 2 GPM @ 80 PS| 61'-0"

— KITCHEN FAUCETS = MAX. 1.8 GPM @ 60 PS|

— LAVATORY FAUCETS = MIN. 0.8 GPM @ 20 PSI

& MAX 1.5 GPM @ 60 PS [ C) /D
— WATER CLOSETS = MAX 1.28 GAL/FLUSH \a-4./ \a-4.1/ —
— URINALS = MAX 0.5 GAL/FLUSH
@ APPROVED
— IF MULTIPLE SHOWERHEADS ARE INSTALLED, THE COMBINED FLOW RATE STAIRS/GUARDRAILS NOTES
%éN'(;II\(I)LTYEzELEC?VE/) gEﬁPg"ngggHgi'Dofo TETEE SgngiRT “QU%TM,_:BE DESICNED —  TREAD AND RISER DIMENSIONS (7.75" MAX RISER / 10" MIN TREAD) /ND FLOOR PLAN ® APPROVED
' —  MINIMUM CLEAR HEADROOM — 6'-8” y— SCALE. 1/47=1-0"
—  HANDRAILS 34” — 38" ABOVE TREAD NOSING FOR FLIGHTS WITH 4 o /= ® REVISION  XX=XX-XX
OR MORE RISERS.
—  HANDGRIPS OF 1-1/4” TO 2” IN DIAMETER. © FEVISION  XXoXXoXX
® REVISION XX-XX-XX
® DRAWN BY |—| P
® PRINT DATE (02-24-2015
® JOB NO
® SHEET NO
]
| |




ROOF FINISH MATERIALS NOTES:

[1])BEL AIR — STANDARD FLAT CONCRETE ROOF TILE

OVER ONE #30 FELT UNDER LAYMEN SEE ALSO SPECIFICATIONS.

Product No: 4687

Name: BROWN GRAY RANGE (COLOR TO BE SPECIFIED BY OWNER)

Description: BROWN, GRAY RANGE (COLOR TO BE SPECIFIED BY OWNER)

Category: STANDARD INTEGRAL

Styles: BEL AR

Rating: CLASS "A”

Company: EAGLE ROOFING

TECHNICAL INFORMATION:

- TILES PER 100 SQ.FT. W/ 3" HEADLAP - 88.5

- APPROXIMATE INSTALLED WEIGHT FIELD TILE PER 100 SQ.FT.
STANDARD WEIGHT - 900 LBS.

COMPLIANCE REPORTS::

- ICC-ES ESR 1900

NOTE: WHERE THE ROOF COVERING PROFILE ALLOWS A SPACE BETWEEN THE ROOF
COVERING AND ROOF DECKING, THE SPACE AT THE EAVE AND RAKE SHALL
BE FIRE STOPPED.

CHIMNEY AND DECORATIVE CHIMNEY ENCLOSURE
CAP. (TYPE TO BE SPECIFIED BY CONTRACTOR)

4" GJ. GUTTER AROUND PERIMETER OF BUILDING
WITH THREE COATS OF PAINT FINISH TO MATCH COLOR
OF TRIMS (TYP.).

MINIMUM ONE SQ. FT. OF ATTIC VENTILATION
FOR EA. 150 SQ. FT. QF ATTIC SPACE SHALL BE
PROVIDED. ATTIC VENTS SHALL BE G. I. OR LOUVERED

WITH INSECT SCREEN MESH W/ OPENINGS OF 1/4
MAX.

ATTIC VENT CALCULATION:

UPPER ATTIC SPACE-
1710 SQ.FT (ATTIC SPACE)/150 = 11.4 (ATTIC VENTS REQUIRED)

TOTAL - 12 - 12°X12" (1 SQ.FT.) ATTIC VENTS TO BE PROVIDED.

LOWER ATTIC SPACE-
735 SQ.FT (ATTIC SPACE)/150 = 4.9 (ATTIC VENTS REQUIRED)

TOTAL - 5 - 12°X12" (1 SQ.FT.) ATTIC VENTS TO BE PROVIDED.

31/2" ¢ Gl DOWNSPOUT ACID
WASHED AND PAINTED TO MATCH
PLASTER (TYP) AS SHOWN
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ROOF PLAN

SCALE: 1/4"=1-0"

THE ABOVE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS AND
IDEAS, DESIGNS AND ARRANGEMENTS REPRESENTED
THERBY ARE AND SHALL REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF
PATIAN ARCHITECTS, INC.; AND NO PART THEREOF SHALL BE
COPIED, DISCLOSED TO OTHERS OR USED IN CON-
NECTION WITH ANY WORK OR PROJECT OTHER THAN
THE SPECIFIC PROJECT FOR WHICH THEY HAVE BEEN
PREPARED AND DEVELOPED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
CONSENT OF THE DESIGNER. ISUAL CONTACT WITH
THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS SHALL CON-
STITUTE CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE OF THESE RESTRICTIONS.
WRITTEN DIMENSIONS ON THESE DRAWINGS SHALL
HAVE PRCEDENCE OVER SCALED DIMENSIONS; CON-
TRACTORS SHALL VERIFY, AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR
ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS ON THE JOB, AND
THIS OFFICE MUST BE NOTIFIED OF ANY VARIATIONS
FROM THE DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS SHOWN
BY THESE DRAWINGS. SHOP DETAILS MUST BE SUBMITTED
TO THIS OFFICE FOR REVIEW BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH
THE FABRICATION.
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801 South Main Street, # 201-2
Burbank, California, 91506

P.818.517.1666 E. haikpatian@gmail.com
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ROOF HEIGHT (FROM GRADE): +30'-0"

MAXIMUM HEIGHT: 35'-0"
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FIRST FLOOR CEILING: +11'-6"
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